CMWG Meeting by Webex Only
	November 15, 2021
09:30 AM
Meeting number: 126 717 8635
Meeting password: CMWG
Dial In:  1-877-668-4493 



Agenda
	 
	
	
	

	1.
	Antitrust Admonition
	K. Rich
	

	2.
	Agenda Review
	K. Rich
	 

	3.
	RUC for Congestion on 9/21/21
	B.Barnes/ERCOT
	 

	    4.
	Improving the CRR Auction Models
	A Nguyen/D House
	

	    5.
   
  6.
  
  7.



8.
	NPRR 1099, Managing Network Operations Model Resource Nodes

RENA Update (Questions Only)

Other Business
2022 Leadership
2022 Meeting Dates

Adjourn
	A Moreno

J. Chen

K. Rich



K. Rich
	

	    
   
	
	
	

	   

	
	
	

	
    
	
	
	

	

	
	
	

	 
	
	
	



